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John Hornsby INDI ConstructionDBE Jhornsby@indiconstruction.com 346-456-9227 4031 Ellis Suite 100, Friendswood TX Fly2houston website Prime contractor John Hornsby Yes

Charlie Matto SpawGlass Charles.matto@spawglass.com 281-970-5300 13500 West Road, Houston, TX 77041 Fly2houston website Prime contractor CMatto Yes

Kan PhaobunjongSpawGlass None Kan@spawglass.com 8324353639 13800 West Road, Houston, Texas 77041 Fly2houston website Prime contractor Kan Phaobunjong Yes

Alfred Ramirez SpawGlass None al.ramirez@spawglass.com 2818504975 13800 West Rd. Houston,TX. 77041 Fly2houston website Prime contractor Al Ramirez Yes

Mark Madera ATSER MBE Mmadera@atser.com 2819353959 Notification Sub-contractor No

Nick Godkin GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANYNick.Godkin@gcinc.com 2082205663 GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY Fly2houston website Prime contractor Nick Godkin No

Mark Roberts Foam Sales GroupWBE Mark.roberts@foamsalesgroup.com 8322055097 OBO E-blast mail Distribution Mark Roberts Yes

Bob Fitzner Granite Construction CompanyNone bob.fitzner@gcinc.com 5126360766 9303 New Trails, The Woodlands Prime contractor Bob Fitzner No

Brenden Saline IEA, Inc. None bsaline@ieaworld.com Brenden Saline Yes

Leon White Houston Airportd None Leon.white@houstontx.gov 281-753-9454 111 Standifer Dr Fly2houston website Leon White No

Heidi Hall Azteca Enterprises LLCMBE heidih@azteca-omega.com 2819780395 3340 Greens Rd Suite C900 Houston TX 77032 Fly2houston website Prime contractor Heidi Hall Yes

Gerardo Davila Atser Lp DBE Gdavila@atser.com 7132592410 1150 Richcrest Social Media Sub-contractor No

Ray Gutierrez Houston Construction ServicesDBE Ray@houstonconstructionservices.net8324448300 Houston Construction Services Houston Chronicle Sub-contractor Ray Gutierrez No

Jaime Salinas Whitewall Construction Jsalinas@whitewalltx.com 8325848178 3602 Navigation Blvd. Houston, TX 77003 Fly2houston website Prime contractor Jaime Salinas Yes

Adam Metzler Whitewall Construction TXMBE ametzler@whitewalltx.com 7138165006 3602 Navigation Blvd, Houston, TX 77003 Fly2houston website Prime contractor Adam W. Metzler Yes

Brian McNeese Resha Corporation None Brian@reshacorp.com 8328468593 14237 East Sam Houston Pkwy N Houston Texas 77044 suite 200 Sub-contractor Yes

Isabella Tieu Zachry Construction None Isabella.tieu@zachrycorp.com 8584085157 Fly2houston website Prime contractor Isabella Tieu Yes

Don Davis Texas Sterling - Banicki, JV LLC None Don.davis@strlco.com 602-316-7845 20810 Fernbush LN., Houston Texas 77072 Fly2houston website Prime contractor Donald R. Davis Yes
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